QLESS®

CareerSource Central Florida - 2023

CareerSource Central Florida [NA5]
390 N ORANGE AVE, STE 700
ORLANDO, FL 32801

United States

Accounts Payable

accountspayable@careersourcecf.com

Paul Worrell
pworrell@careersourcecf.com
(321) 228-8274

Ms. Pamela Nabors
pnabors@careersourcecf.com
(407) 531-1222 x2211

Reference: 20230314-170448577
Quote created: March 14, 2023
Quote expires: June 12, 2023

QLess
21 Miller Alley, Suite 210

Pasadena, CA 91105
United States

Prepared by: Kristen Becker
Client Success Manager/Renewals
kristen.becker@qless.com
8004054637

Total $25,357.50

PRODUCTS & SERVICES QUANTITY PRICE
Flex Appointments | EDU 7 $12,127.50 / year
after 45% discount

for1year

2-way SMS Interactive Queuing Package 7 $13,230.00 / year

| EDU after 80% discount
for1year




SUBTOTALS

Annual subtotal

$25,357.50
after $62,842.50 discount

Total

$25,357.50

Comments

Qless Account #: 3795559559

Renewal Terms:
5/21/2023-5/20/2024

Purchase terms

1. The customer agreesto allow QLessto promote that you area customer of QLess.

each point of service.

3. Payable upon receipt

another customer

in writing at least 90 daysin advance of the end of the then-current term.
7. Rates above include account setup, initial configuration & training.

discussions with the company.

2. The customer is responsible for providing electricity, Internet access, a computer, and a QLess-supported browser at

4. The launch is defined as the Delivery of the standard QLess solution along with the admin login.
5. In theQLlessiOS and Android Apps, customers have to be provided the ability to request priority and trade places with

6. To avoid interruption of service, the contract will auto-renew for successive terms (1-time fees excluded) until canceled

8. This Service Order outlines the project and all the deliverables by QLess. It supersedes all prior agreements or

9. Unless otherwise noted, client subscription will begin upon receipt of the Engineering welcome letter and when
admin access is granted or continued. This shall also constitute the renewal date upon completion of the subscription
term. In exceptional instances where renewal invoicing is delayed while services are still active, any lapsed invoicing
periods will be retroactively applied, and the renewal date will remain as aforementioned.

10. This contract is subject to QLess Terms and Conditions that can be found at https./www.gless.com/terms/

Signature

[ @V\MLﬂW } 05/18/2023

Signature Date

Pamela Nabors

Printed name



https://qless.com/terms/

		2023-05-18T15:22:13+0000
	prd-us-primary
	Nintex eSign
	Electronic Signature process for envelope 'a8e82c1b-a80b-4d5a-a62c-b00600fae07d' completed successfully via Nintex AssureSign


	



